 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC.
End Panels: End panel legs are 1” thick particle board core with .050” high
pressure laminate or melamine on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. Two 1”
thick high-pressure laminate stretchers extend from end panel to end panel  for
support and structure. The bottom of each end panel is fitted with two adjustable
leveling glides.
Note: 24”D single-face tables are also available.
Note: Casters are optional. Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black
powder coat, if not specified, standard powder coat is Silver.
Finish: See mediatechnologies Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• melamine selction (if applicable)
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-230101
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wt List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060T-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,047
KRB-C3060T-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,130
KRB-C3060T-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,246
KRB-C3072T-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,155
KRB-C3072T-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,236
KRB-C3072T-42 30" x 72" x 42"H $1,355
KRB-C3084T-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,738
KRB-C3084T-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $1,853
KRB-C3084T-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,006
KRB-C3096T-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,738
KRB-C3096T-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $1,853
KRB-C3096T-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,006
KRB-C3660T-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,209
KRB-C3660T-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,288
KRB-C3660T-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,409
KRB-C3672T-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,330
KRB-C3672T-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,436
KRB-C3672T-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,556
KRB-C3684T-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $1,999
KRB-C3684T-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,113
KRB-C3684T-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,266
KRB-C3696T-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $1,999
KRB-C3696T-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,113
KRB-C3696T-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,266
KRB-C4260T-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,469
KRB-C4260T-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,550
KRB-C4260T-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,671
KRB-C4272T-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,590
KRB-C4272T-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,671
KRB-C4272T-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $1,790
KRB-C4284T-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,259
KRB-C4284T-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,373
KRB-C4284T-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,528
KRB-C4296T-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,259
KRB-C4296T-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,373
KRB-C4296T-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,528
KRB-C4860T-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,730
KRB-C4860T-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $1,811
KRB-C4860T-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $1,931
KRB-C4872T-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,853
KRB-C4872T-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $1,931
KRB-C4872T-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,053
KRB-C4884T-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,519
KRB-C4884T-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,619
KRB-C4884T-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $2,740
KRB-C4896T-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,519
KRB-C4896T-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,619
KRB-C4896T-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $2,740
Casters $373
Melamine - Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wt   List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3672T-42
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not
specified, standard powder coat is silver.
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-230101
HPL Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060L-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,275
KRB-C3060L-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,348
KRB-C3060L-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,463
KRB-C3072L-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,386
KRB-C3072L-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,485
KRB-C3072L-42 30" x 72" x 42"H 227 $1,597
KRB-C3084L-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,979
KRB-C3084L-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,253
KRB-C3084L-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,388
KRB-C3096L-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,979
KRB-C3096L-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,253
KRB-C3096L-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,388
KRB-C3660L-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,369
KRB-C3660L-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,450
KRB-C3660L-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,569
KRB-C3672L-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,489
KRB-C3672L-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,596
KRB-C3672L-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,718
KRB-C3684L-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,319
KRB-C3684L-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,419
KRB-C3684L-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,567
KRB-C3696L-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,319
KRB-C3696L-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,419
KRB-C3696L-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,567
KRB-C4260L-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,616
KRB-C4260L-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,642
KRB-C4260L-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,843
KRB-C4272L-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,738
KRB-C4272L-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,790
KRB-C4272L-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $1,991
KRB-C4284L-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,567
KRB-C4284L-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,614
KRB-C4284L-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,841
KRB-C4296L-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,567
KRB-C4296L-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,614
KRB-C4296L-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,841
KRB-C4860L-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,759
KRB-C4860L-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $1,917
KRB-C4860L-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $1,958
KRB-C4872L-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,879
KRB-C4872L-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,066
KRB-C4872L-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,107
KRB-C4884L-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,708
KRB-C4884L-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,807
KRB-C4884L-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $2,942
KRB-C4896L-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,708
KRB-C4896L-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,807
KRB-C4896L-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $2,942
HPL  Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Melamine Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460T-29-SF 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,182
KRB-C2460T-36-SF 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,243
KRB-C2460T-42-SF 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,243
KRB-C2472T-29-SF 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,329
KRB-C2472T-36-SF 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,385
KRB-C2472T-42-SF 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,385
KRB-C2484T-29-SF 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $1,675
KRB-C2484T-36-SF 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $1,730
KRB-C2484T-42-SF 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $1,730
KRB-C2496T-29-SF 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $1,929
KRB-C2496T-36-SF 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $1,985
KRB-C2496T-42-SF 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $1,985
 HPL Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460L-29-SF 24” x 60” x 29”H 130 $1,342
KRB-C2460L-36-SF 24” x 60” x 36”H 138 $1,398
KRB-C2460L-42-SF 24” x 60” x 42”H 146 $1,398
KRB-C2472L-29-SF 24” x 72” x 29”H 140 $1,456
KRB-C2472L-36-SF 24” x 72” x 36”H 148 $1,505
KRB-C2472L-42-SF 24” x 72” x 42”H 156 $1,505
KRB-C2484L-29-SF 24” x 84” x 29”H 155 $1,950
KRB-C2484L-36-SF 24” x 84” x 36”H 165 $2,006
KRB-C2484L-42-SF 24” x 84” x 42”H 175 $2,006
KRB-C2496L-29-SF 24” x 96” x 29”H 165 $2,117
KRB-C2496L-36-SF 24” x 96” x 36”H 170 $2,175
KRB-C2496L-42-SF 24” x 96” x 42”H 185 $2,175
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-230101
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $865
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $608
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $268
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $312